2020 Coronavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.17.20

Q2 Region

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

Everglades

North/Sunshine

Seminole

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Everglades 42.74% 50
Gator 12.82% 15
North/Sunshine 10.26% 12
Seminole 34.19% 40
TOTAL 117
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Q3 What type of Club do you run?

Answered: 118  Skipped: O

Stand alone
Club

Club and POA
are combined

Yacht Club -
City Club I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Stand alone Club 46.61% 55
POA/HOA 15.25% 18
Club and POA are combined 24.58% 29
Yacht Club 10.17% 12
City Club 3.39% 4
TOTAL 118
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

2020 Coronavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.17.20

Q4 Is your Club currently closed?

Answered: 118  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
44.92% 53
55.08% 65

118
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Q5 Does your club have a policy to pay staff during the Club shutdown?

Answered: 115  Skipped: 3
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 58.26% 67

40.87% a7
TOTAL 115
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Q6 Does your club have a sick leave policy for Coronavirus? How flexible
will you be if staff becomes ill during this process.

Answered: 116  Skipped: 2

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 41.38% 48
NoO 57.76% 67
TOTAL 116
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Q7 If your clubhouse is closed, are any facilities open and used by
members with limited interaction with members or staff?

Golf course
and driving...

Tennis courts

Pick up meals

Food market
regularly an...

Fitness

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Golf course and driving range

Tennis courts

Pick up meals

Food market regularly and fully stocked (if applicable.)

Fitness

Total Respondents: 76

40%

Answered: 76
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50%
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RESPONSES
82.89%

78.95%

90.79%

6.58%

7.89%

63

60

69
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Q9 How much revenue do you expect you have lost during shutdown?

Answered: 105  Skipped: 13

$50,000 -
$75,000

$75,000 -
$150,000

$150,000
$200,000

$200,000+

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

$50,000 - $75,000 31.43% 33
$75,000 - $150,000 17.14% 18
$150,000 $200,000 11.43% 12
$200,000+ 40.00% 42
TOTAL 105
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Q10 Has your club implemented a to-go or delivery menu only?

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 68.38% 80
No 31.62% 37
TOTAL 117
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Q11 Are you staggering staff for necessary functions in case of sickness?
le, golf course maintenance, cleaning, food prep, etc?

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 52.99% 62
NoO 47.01% 55
TOTAL 117
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Q13 To your knowledge, has a member of your Club been diagnosed with
Covid 197

Answered: 118  Skipped: 0

Yes I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 1.69% 2
NoO 98.31% 116
TOTAL 118
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Q14 Is your club being effected by northern club closings?

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 5.98% 7
No 92.31% 108
TOTAL 117

14 /15



2020 Coronavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.17.20

Q15 Are you using the FLCMAA website member-only Resource Library
for information?

Answered: 116  Skipped: 2
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 61.21% 71
NoO 38.79% 45
TOTAL 116
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